
NO LANE BIBS CLUB CAT GENDER
Country/Region ( if 

applicable, the column 
can remain empty)

13.00 H - 110 M HURDLES - U20 - MEN - FINAL & TRIAL - REC: 13.85 U20 - 13.79 20+
 2 2721 PDO Sebastien MARIE U 20 M RR

 3 2570 ROBL Bradley ROCHECOUSTE U 20 M GP

 4 1994 SRY Lucas MEDON U 20 M FLQ

 5 1933 RH Alexandre FELIX U 18 M BBRH

 6 1936 RH Eliam CHENGUBRAYDOO U 20 M BBRH

 7 2366 PLR Pascal DESIRE 20+ M PL

 8 1935 RH Niskens KADARASSEN 20+ M BBRH

13.10 H - HIGH JUMP - U20/20+ - MEN - FINAL & TRIAL - REC: 2M08 U18 - 2M18 U20 - 2M28 20+
1 1555 LHC Jeremie PHILIO U 18 M PAMP

2 1842 ROBL Tariq RAMJAN U 18 M GP

3 2176 RBE Kinsley CANTAL U 20 M PL

4 2721 SRY Sebastien MELANIE U 20 M FLQ

5 1933 RH Alexandre FELIX U 18 M BBRH

6 1659 PROD Emmanuel              PERRINE 20+ M ROD

7 1643 PROD Dezardin PROSPER 20+ M ROD

8 1614 .ADN Ezekiel APPADOO 20+ M ROD

9 1180 BRS Jeremie LETANDRIE 20+ M BR

13.15 H - 100 M HURDLES - U20/20+ -WOMEN - FINAL & TRIAL - REC:14.28 U20 - 14.10 20+
2 1724 PDO Sephora HECTOR U20 F RR

3 1690 PDO Cecile DALAIS U18 F RR

4 1917 RH Maeva THEVENET U20 F BBRH
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5 2010 STT Louisianne HATTENBERGER U18 F BBRH

6 1198 SRY Kimberley KISTNAH U20 F FLQ

7 2427 PLC Tatiana MICHEL U20 F PL

8 2522 PLC Christina RATNA 20+ F PL

13.15 H - DISCUS - U20/20+ -WOMEN - FINAL & TRIAL - REC: 49M26 U20 - 51M54 20+
1 1267 CPEH Solena ANTOU U18 F CPE

2 1191 BRS Anais TELCIDE U18 F BR

3 2169 RBE Dina MARIE U18 F BBRH

4 2179 RBE Oceanne LEOPOLD U18 F PL

5 1370 BRG Grace FRA U20 F BR

6 1381 BRG Elisa L'ESPAR U20 F BR

7 2030 PDO Aninya RAVINA U20 F PAM

8 2438 RH Aurelie RAKOTOBE U20 F BBRH

9 2530 PLC Selena NOBINE U20 F PL

10 1230 CHGN Debora ARLANDA U20 F SAV

11 1944 SLC Leticia GERMAIN 20+ F SAV

12 1910 RH Camille ROUSSEAU 20+ F BBRH

13 2744 CROD Estelle LOUIS 20+ F ROD

13.20 H - TRIPLE JUMP - U20/20+ - MEN - FINAL & TRIAL - REC: 14M98 U18 - 15M52 U20 - 16M86 20+ 
1 2565 PDO Sebastien MARIE U 20 M RR

2 1206 BLR Samuel RESPOY U 18 M FLQ

3 1270 CPEH Sebastien BELLAH U18 M CPE

4 1296 CPEH Ervin MOOROOGEN U20 M CPE

5 1275 CPEH Samuel D'EAU U20 M CPE

6 1978 SROD J. Henri VIEILLESSE U20 M ROD

7 1932 RH Ian-Gael BERGER 20+ M BBRH

8 1924 RH Damien POLIMONT 20+ M BBRH

9 1212 CROD Alexandre                GENTIL 20+ M ROD



13.20 H - TRIPLE JUMP - U20/20+ - WOMEN - FINAL & TRIAL - REC:12M21 U18 - 12M50 U20 - 13M24 20+
1 1266 CPEH Laurie ANDRE U18 F CPE

2 2009 STT Sophie ELEONORE U18 F BBRH

3 1730 PDO Gwenaelle ARTHUR U18 F RR

4 2978 CROD Stacy ALBERT U20 F ROD

5 1213 CROD Liliane POTIRON 20+ F ROD

13.25 H - 400 M - U20 - WOMEN - 1 ROUND - HEAT 1 - REC: 56.22 U18 - 55.61 U20
1 1088 ARED Claretah LETOURDI U18 F MK

2 2980 PLC Annaelle SIOW YOUN U20 F PL

3 1122 ARED Malika RAMASAWMY U20 F MK

4 1222 CROD Anastasia CASTEL U18 F ROD

5 1154 BB Emma BALLOO U18 F BBRH

6 2131 RH Ruth THESEE U20 F BBRH

7 2007 STT Sefora FELIX U18 F BBRH

13.32 H - 400 M - U20 - WOMEN - 1 ROUND - HEAT 2 - REC: 56.22 U18 - 55.61 U20
1 1201 BLR Emilie MARLAH U18 F FLQ

2 1528 LHC Dianeska COLLET U18 F PAM

3 2008 STT Maeva CURÉ U18 F BBRH

4 2574 QBP Ananxya LEBRASSE U20 F QB

5 1784 QBP Ganeshree GOPAUL U18 F QB

6 1096 ARED Chloe PROVANCE U18 F MK

7 2541 PLC Jamellia AZIE U20 F PL

13.32 H - SHOT PUT - U20/20+ - MEN - FINAL/TRIAL - REC: 14M70 U20 - 18M35 20+ 
1 2881 BRS Darrell SOUPAUL U 18 M BR

2 1166 BRS Yoannick FIDELE U 18 M BR

3 1538 LHC Burny HARMANCE U 18 M PAMP

4 1559 LHC Wellan SAMIREDDY U 20 M PAMP

5 2315 RBE Yony AUGUSTIN U 18 M PL



6 2974 RBE Hans LERACE U 20 M PL

7 2357 RBE Shawn TIGRESSE U 20 M PL

8 1916 RH Mathew THEOTIS U 18 M BBRH

9 1867 RH Jean Railey CORNET U 18 M BBRH

10 1819 ROD Estenio NOEL 20+ M ROD

11 2666 CPE W Mathieu WILSON 20 + M CPE

12 2083 MED Jeremie ISABELLE 20+ M BR

13 2054 RH Ouweish EMAMDY 20+ M BBRH

13.55 H - 400 M - U20 - MEN - 1 ROUND - HEAT 1 - REC: 48.43 U18 - 46.89 U20  
1 2357 RBE Shawn TIGRESSE U 20 M PL

2 1900 RH Yohan MURDEN U18 M BBRH

3 2315 RBE Yony AUGUSTIN U 18 M PL

4 1864 RH Alexandre CHOVRIMOOTOO U18 M BBRH

5 1804 GROD Justin ALBERT U 18 M ROD

6 2975 QBP Boaz MADRE U 18 M QB

7 1079 BB Loic ELSIE U 18 M BBRH

8 1102 BB Liam SOIRIS U 18 M BBRH

14.02 H - 400 M - U20 - MEN - 1 ROUND - HEAT 2 - REC: 48.43 U18 - 46.89 U20 
9 1560 LHC Warren SAMIREDDY U 18 M PAMP

10 1885 RH Axel JEAN LOUIS U20 M BBRH

11 2517 PDO Ridgeley DELETTRE U20 M RR

12 1089 ARED Lonnie MANINTE U 20 M MK

13 1564 LHC Alexandre TRAPU U 18 M PAMP

14 1393 BRG Nelson PRUDENCE U18 M BR

15 2058 RH Cedric LABOUDEUSE U20 M BBRH

17 2974 RBE Hans LERACE U 20 M PL

14.10 H - 400 M - 20+ - MEN - TRIAL - HEAT  1 - REC: 44.69 20+
1 2923 CROD Farel TENGRY 20+ M ROD



2 2718 PDO Kelvin JACQUES 20+ M PAMP

3 1777 QBP Robbie PYNDIAH 20+ M QB

4 1127 BB Jordan CHRISTOPHE 20+ M BBRH

5 1672 MHG Sebastien CLARICE 20+ M GP

14.20 H - 400 M - 20+ - MEN - TRIAL - HEAT 2 - REC: 44.69 20+
6 2743 QBP Jeremie PIERRUS 20+ M QB

7 1002 MAD Franck RABEARISON 20+ M MAD

8 1733 PDO Dylan LEONIDE 20+ M RR

9 1621 MED Hans GODOORALLY 20+ M BR

10 1775 QBP Chetan KISSOONDOYAL 20+ M QB

14.20 H - HIGH JUMP - U20/20+ - WOMEN - FINAL/TRIAL - REC: 1M72 U18 - 1M79 U20 & 20+
1 2010 STT Louisianne HATTENBERGER U18 F BBRH

2 2009 STT Sophie ELEONORE U18 F BBRH

3 1690 PDO Cecile DALAIS U18 F RR

4 1730 PDO Gwenaelle ARTHUR U18 F RR

5 1083 ARED Claire JOSEPH U20 F MK

6 2839 ARED Priyanka HOW U20 F MK

7 2427 PLC Tatiana MICHEL U20 F PL

8 2541 PLC Jamellia AZIE U20 F PL

9 2980 PLC Annaelle SIOW YOUN U20 F PL

10 2978 CROD Stacy ALBERT U20 F ROD

11 2522 PLC Christina RATNA 20+ F PL

14.30 H - 1500 M - U20 - WOMEN - FINAL - REC: 4.56.66 U18 - 4.41.25 U20
1 2979 PLC Natacha STEPHAN U18 F PL

2 1554 LHC Annielle PETIT U18 F PAM

3 2062 STT Tessa BELLE ROSE U18 F BBRH

4 2523 PLC Maria CHAN SING MAN U20 F PL

5 1055 .ADN Alicia STAUB U20 F QB



14.30 H - 1500 M - U20 - MEN - FINAL - REC: 4.04.66 U18 - 3.54.91 U20
1 1533 LHC Oliver FRA U 18 M PAMP

2 2102 LHC Ezechiel FRA U 18 M PAMP

3 2976 RBE Louis Wendy BAPTISTE U 18 M PL

4 1969 SLC Christopher BONNAPEN U 20 M SAV

5 1301 CPEH Damien ROSETTE U 20 M CPE

6 1677 PLR Melvish JANG U20 M PL

7 1957 SLC Donovan PAUL U 18 M SAV

8 2034 CPEW Brandon SOORIAH U 18 M CPE

9 1290 CPEH Roulian LAJEUNESSE U18 M CPE

10 1768 QBP Dilven RAMSAMY U20 M QB

14.40 H - 1500 M - 20+ - MEN - TRIAL - REC: 3.46.22 20+
1 1323 CPEW Julien PIERRE 20+ M CPE

2 2280 QBP Alessandro LESTE 20+ M QB

3 1462 HGL Divesh DYAL 20+ M VCPH

4 1645 PROD Jameson MARIANNE 20+ M ROD

5 1962 SLC Sebastien BONNAPEN 20+ M SAV

6 2059 QBP Aneeshrao SUDDHOO 20+ M QP

7 2362 PLR Dhavind                  CUSTNEA 20+ M PL

8 1791 QBP Roshan TEELUCK 20+ M QB

9 1775 QBP Chetan                  KISSOONDOYAL 20+ M QB

10 2361 PLR Nitish                       JHUGURSING 20+ M PL

11 2282 QBP Geraldo              GRIMAUD 20+ M QB

12 1679 PLR Shyaveen DUSSARAM 20+ M PL

13 1676 PLR Miguel BATOUR 20+ M PL

14 2365 PLR Edwardo SALVARA 20+ M PL

14.40 H - DISCUS - U20/20+ - MEN - FINAL/TRIAL - REC: 45M77 U20 - 55M88 20+
1 2881 BRS Darrell SOUPAUL U 18 M BR



2 1538 LHC Burny HARMANCE U 18 M PAMP

3 2071 PDO Jarell YARDIN U 18 M RR

4 1731 PDO Lucas RADEGONDE U 20 M RR

5 2176 RBE Kinsley CANTAL U 20 M PL

6 2315 RBE Yony AUGUSTIN U 18 M PL

7 1248 CHGN Yandy PROSPER U 18 M SAV

8 1867 RH Jean Railey CORNET U 18 M BBRH

9 2055 RH Thierry MINKIVE U 20 M BBRH

10 1059 .ADN Abel                          THÉSÉE 20+ M QB

11 1819 ROD Estenio NOEL 20+ M ROD

14.40 H - SHOT PUT - U20/20+ - WOMEN - FINAL/TRIAL - REC: 13M05 U20 - 13M79 20+
1 2169 RBE Dina MARIE U18 F BBRH

2 1524 LHC Christabelle BOISSEQUE U18 F PAM

3 1521 LHC Anieska BHUJUN U18 F PAM

4 1245 CHGN Noemie ETIENNETTE U18 F SAV

5 1267 CPEH Solena ANTOU U18 F CPE

6 2030 PDO Aninya RAVINA U20 F PAM

7 1370 BRG Grace FRA U20 F BR

8 1382 BRG Whitney LISETTE U20 F BR

9 1381 BRG Elisa L'ESPAR U20 F BR

10 2429 PLC Shakeela BHEEKHUN U20 F PL

11 1910 RH Camille ROUSSEAU 20+ F BBRH

12 2744 CROD Estelle LOUIS 20+ F ROD

14.50 H - 100 M - U20 - WOMEN - 1 ROUND - HEAT 1 - REC:12.05 U18 - 11.86 U20
1 1871 RH Severine DAXE U20 F BBRH

2 1293 CPEH Leatitia LEBLANC U20 F CPE

3 1518 LHC Nestaelle BEGUE U18 F PAM

4 1623 MED Anais LESTE U18 F BR

5 2465 BB Kaydee BERTHLOT U18 F BBRH



6 1114 ARED Noemie SAUTEUR U18 F MK

7 2177 RBE Felicia FLORE U18 F PL

14.57 H - 100 M - U20 - WOMEN - 1 ROUND - HEAT 2 - REC: 12.05 U18 - 11.86 U20
1 1541 LHC Jessie JOLICOEUR U20 F PAM

2 2982 RBE Noemie OHIS U20 F PL

3 1917 RH Maeva THEVENET U20 F BBRH

4 1109 ARED Shelley LATCHMEA U20 F MK

5 2170 RBE Loriane SUNKUR U18 F PL

6 1694 PDO Maryna KANDABURA U18 F RR

7 1266 CPEH Laurie ANDRE U18 F CPE

8 2429 PLC Shakeela BHEEKHUN U20 F PL

15.05 H - 100 M - U20 - WOMEN - 1 ROUND - HEAT 3 - REC: 12.05 U18 - 11.86 U20
1 2466 BB Maeva GASPARD U18 F BBRH

2 1895 RH Noemie MARIE U18 F BBRH

3 2839 ARED Priyanka HOW U20 F MK

4 1246 CHGN Melody ZAMALA U18 F SAV

5 2179 RBE Oceanne LEOPOLD U18 F PL

6 1321 CPEW Oceanne MOIRT U20 F CPE

7 1724 PDO Sephora HECTOR U20 F RR

8 1522 LHC Lumiah BHUJUN U18 F PAM

15.12 H - 100 M - U20 - MEN - 1 ROUND - HEAT 1 - REC: 10.67 U18 - 10.49 U20 
1 1270 CPEH Sebastien BELLAH U18 M CPE 

2 1104 ARED Adriano ZELIE U18 M MK

3 1560 LHC Warren SAMIREDDY U 18 M PAMP

4 2140 RH Rohan SEENAUTH U18 M BBRH

5 2973 CROD Fernando CASIMIR U 20 M ROD
6 1299 CPEH Dimitry PLACATOUR U18 M CPE 

7 1076 ARED Loic DANIEL U18 M MK



15.20 H - 100 M - U20 - MEN - 1 ROUND - HEAT 2 - REC: 10.67 U18 - 10.49 U20 - 11.72 20+ (W)
1 1136 BB Axel AZA U 18 M BBRH
2 2156 PDO Nischal SEEPARSAND U 20 M RR

3 1839 RH Rael MACKAIR U18 M BBRH

4 2182 RBE Kenny ANDRE U 20 M PL

5 1211 CROD Amelie ANTHONY 20+ F ROD

6 1926 RH Steeven PERRINE U18 M BBRH

7 1683 PDO Bradley ALLAS U 20 M RR

8 1077 ARED Dorian DELPHINE U20 M MK

15.27 H - 100 M - U20 - MEN - 1 ROUND - HEAT 3 - REC: 10.67 U18 - 10.49 U20 - 11.72 20+ (W)
1 2448 MED Alexandre ANTOINE U 20 M BR

2 1885 RH Axel JEAN LOUIS U20 M BBRH

3 1919 RH Orphee TOPIZE U18 M BBRH

4 1936 RH Eliam CHENGUBRAYDOO U 20 M BBRH

5 1564 LHC Alexandre TRAPU U 18 M PAMP

6 1001 AADC Claudine NOMENJANAHARY 20+ F QB

7 1115 ARED Adriano NILKUNTEE U18 M MK

8 1197 BLR Gregory CHENEL U 20 M FLQ

15.35 H - 5000 M - U20 - WOMEN/MEN - FINAL - REC: 19.12.14 U20 - 16.52.76 20+
1 1494 LAC Megane GELLE U20 F VCPH

2 2086 GYM Julie STAUB 20+ F VCPH

3 1756 QBP Yana CARPEN U20 F QB

4 1945 SLC Juliano HELENE U 20 M SAV

15.35 H - 5000 M - 20+ - MEN - FINAL - REC: 15.07.41 U20 - 14.08.90 20+
1 1816 GROD Matthew          EDOUARD 20+ M ROD

2 2362 PLR Dhavind                  CUSTNEA 20+ M PL

3 1679 PLR Shyaveen      DUSSARAM 20+ M PL

4 1755 QBP Bhovesh BEECHOUK 20+ M QB



5 2059 QBP Aneeshrao SUDDOO 20+ M QB

6 2365 PLR Edwardo                SALVARA 20+ M PL

7 2668 QBP Aniket   BHAGEERUTTY 20+ M QB

8 2032 QBP Yohan MOHESS 20+ M QB

9 2155 MKR Laurent L'ENTETE 20+ M MK

10 1962 SLC Sebastien BONNAPEN 20+ M SAV

11 2361 PLR Nitish                       JHUGURSING 20+ M PL

12 2364 PLR Kevin             NARAIN 20+ M PL

13 1680 PLR Kurtis                   AGATHE 20+ M PL

14 2367 PLR John Ezekiel ANNE 20+ M PL

16.05 H - 400 M - U20+ - MEN - FINAL

16.15 H - 400 M - U20+ - WOMEN - FINAL

16.25 H - 100 M - U20+ - MEN - FINAL

16.30 H - 100 M - 20+ - MEN - TRIAL REC: 10.13 20+
2 1340 FFLQ Kirsty DORASAMI 20+ M FLQ

3 1615 MED Jonathan            BARDOTTIER 20+ M BR

4 1625 MED Alvin                           RUGHOODASS 20+ M BR

5 2972 FFLQ Steeward RAVATON 20+ M FLQ

6 1935 RH Nisken KADARASSEN 20+ M BBRH

7 1343 FFLQ Jean Baptiste NAZIRA 20+ M FLQ

8 1336 FFLQ Yash                    AUBEELUCK 20+ M FLQ

16.35 H - 100 M - U20 - WOMEN - FINAL - REC: 11.86 U20

16.45 H - 10 000 M WALK - U20 - MEN - FINAL - REC:52.24.64 U18 - 57.59.58 U20
1389 BRG Eloy ODET U 18 M BR

1380 BRG Jonathan LAMOUREUX U 18 M BR

2357 RBE Shawn TIGRESSE U 20 M PL



2027 HRT Wesley ARMOOGUM U 18 M VCPH

16.45 H - 5000 M WALK - U20 - WOMEN - FINAL - REC: 20.08.66 U18 - 27.22.32 U20
2022 HRT Justine MILAZAR U18 F VCPH

2169 RBE Dina MARIE U18 F PL

1137 BB Celine NANETTE U18 F BBRH

1178 BRS Pascaline LABONNE U18 F BR

1374 BRG Vincianne JOSELITO U18 F BR

2179 RBE Oceanne LEOPOLD U20 F PL


